Forsyth Technical Community College
CNA 1 Information Session — 2020

If you plan to take the Nursing Assistant 1 program, you must register with
CastleBranch. The below dates are optional information sessions to answer any
questions that you may have. Please contact Customer Service with questions about
the schedule below at 336.734.7023. Nursing Assistant 1 class schedule information
will be provided in the Information Session.

Date Time Location/Room #
Monday, January 6 9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm West Campus Room 36
Wednesday, January 8 9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm West Campus Room 36
Monday, January 27 9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm West Campus Room 36
Wednesday, January 29 9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm West Campus Room 36

Monday, February 10

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, February 12

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, February 24

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, February 26

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, March 9

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, March 11

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, March 23

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, March 25

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, April 6

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, April 8

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, April 20

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, April 22

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, May 4

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, May 6

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, May 18

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, May 20

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, June 1

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, June 3

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, June 15

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, June 17

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, July 6

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, July 8

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, July 20

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, July 22

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36




Monday, August 3

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, August 5

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, August 17

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, August 19

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, September 14

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, September 16

9am —10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, September 28

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, September 30

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, October 5

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, October 7

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, October 19

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, October 21

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, November 2

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, November 4

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Monday, November 16

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, November 18

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, December 9

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36

Wednesday, December 16

9am - 10pm, 5pm - 6pm

West Campus Room 36




